1005-1014-TXF  2012.9.7 4:51 PM  페이지1004   한국원색인쇄사
1005
Air Preparation
Equipment
●Air Filter
Series TXF 1008

This air filter displays its maximum performance in both cost and efficiency only when right filters for applications (e.g. particulate
filter for particle removal, and coalescing filter for oil removal) are used.
How to Order
1⃞High Performance Air Filter (TXF)
2⃞Element Size (TXE)
: See the Specifications Table
3⃞Attachment
Filtration
370 : 20 μm
320 : 3 μm
310 : 1 μm
130 : 0.01 μm
150 : 0.01 ppm
TXF
1 2
15A
3
370
1005-1014-TXF  2012.9.7 4:51 PM  페이지1008   한국원색인쇄사
Series TXF
TXF
TAD
1009
Air Filter
Specification
Dimension
15A 20A·25A 40A·50A 65A·80A·100A·125A 150A·200A·250A·300A
TXF-15A
TXF-20A